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Questions

Swami Shradhnand was murdered in:

Which principal of Islamia College took part in Pakistan Movement openly?

When the foundation stone of the Government College Lahore was laid?

In 1950,Liagat Ali Khan toured.

Where is the Warsak Dam located?

After taking the reigns of India whom the British crown appointed as Viceroy?

Ch.Rehmat Ali died in which of the following years?

Who come to India in March 1947 as the last viceroy?

What was the strength of Pakistan's first assembly?

Where the head quarter of the Muslim League was situated?

The length of Khyber pass is

What is meant by 'Annad Math'?

Which province was separated from Bombay under the 1935 Act?

Quaid-e-Azam recognized the accession of Manawao and Junagarh on.

Syed Ahmed Shaheed was born on December 24, 1786 at.
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1925
1926
1927

Dr.Umar Hayat Malik
Dr. Ali Muhammad
Professor Allah Bakhsh
Professor Yaqoob Ali

1880
1890
1884
1894

America
India
Russia
China

Punjab
NWFP
AJ&amp;K
Gilgit Agency

Lord Canning
Lord Minto
Lord Curzon
None of above

July 1955
April, 1956
March, 1954
February, 1951

. Loard Mount Batten
. Redeliff

. Lord Wavell

. None of these

59
69
79
89

. Darya Ganj, Ali Garh
. Bombay

Dehli

. Kolkata

50 km

. 52 km

53 km
56 km

Temple of Serrows

Temple of Happines
Temple of Sadness
Noene of the above

. Balochistan

Sindh
Behar
Junagarh

. Aut 16, 1947

Sep 5, 1947
Nov 8, 1947

. Dec 9, 1947

Sarhind
Dehli

. Lucknow
. Rai braili
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When the conerstone of the Aligarh College was laid?

When was the 8th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

When were the fourteen points presented?

Name the most populous city of NWFP:

When the Redeliff award was announced?

B. August 10, 1856
December 2, 1840
None of these

July 31, 1993 to June 1, 1998

June 30, 1993 to July 1, 1998
June 1, 1993 to July 31, 1998
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1919
1927
1930

D.K. Khan

Kohat
Abbotabad

Aug 12, 1947
Aug 15, 1947
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D. None of these



