

## NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Swami Shradhnand was murdered in:	A. 1925 B. 1926 C. 1927
2	Which principal of Islamia College took part in Pakistan Movement openly?	A. Dr. Umar Hayat Malik B. Dr. Ali Muhammad C. Professor Allah Bakhsh D. Professor Yaqoob Ali
3	When the foundation stone of the Government College Lahore was laid?	A. 1880 B. 1890 C. 1884 D. 1894
4	In 1950,Liaqat Ali Khan toured.	A. America B. India C. Russia D. China
5	Where is the Warsak Dam located?	A. Punjab B. NWFP C. AJ&K D. Gilgit Agency
6	After taking the reigns of India whom the British crown appointed as Viceroy?	A. Lord Canning B. Lord Minto C. Lord Curzon D. None of above
7	Ch.Rehmat Ali died in which of the following years?	A. July 1955 B. April, 1956 C. March, 1954 D. February, 1951
8	Who come to India in March 1947 as the last viceroy?	A. Loard Mount Batten B. Redeliff C. Lord Wavell D. None of these
9	What was the strength of Pakistan's first assembly?	A. 59 B. 69 C. 79 D. 89
10	Where the head quarter of the Muslim League was situated?	A. Darya Ganj, Ali Garh B. Bombay C. Dehli D. Kolkata
11	The length of Khyber pass is	A. 50 km B. 52 km C. 53 km D. 56 km
12	What is meant by 'Annad Math'?	A. Temple of Serrows B. Temple of Happines C. Temple of Sadness D. Noene of the above
13	Which province was separated from Bombay under the 1935 Act?	A. Balochistan B. Sindh C. Behar D. Junagarh
		A. Aut 16, 1947 B. Sep 5, 1947
14	Quaid-e-Azam recognized the accession of Manawao and Junagarh on.	C. Nov 8, 1947 D. Dec 9, 1947
15	Syed Ahmed Shaheed was born on December 24, 1786 at.	A. Sarhind B. Dehli C. Lucknow D. Rai braili

16	When the conerstone of the Aligarh College was laid?	A. January 8, 18// B. August 10, 1856 C. December 2, 1840 D. None of these
17	When was the 8th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. July 31, 1993 to June 1, 1998 B. July 1, 1993 to June 30, 1998 C. June 30, 1993 to July 1, 1998 D. June 1, 1993 to July 31, 1998
18	When were the fourteen points presented?	A. 1928 B. 1919 C. 1927 D. 1930
19	Name the most populous city of NWFP:	A. D.K. Khan B. Peshawar C. Kohat D. Abbotabad
20	When the Redeliff award was announced?	A. Aug 12, 1947 B. Aug 15, 1947 C. Aug 17, 1947 D. None of these